ES-301 Administrative Topics Outline Form ES-301-1
Facility: Millstone Unit 2 Date of Examination: 02/27/2017
Examination Level: RO ~ SRO D Operating Test Number: ES17LI.
Administrative Topic (see Note) Type Describe activity to be performed
Code*
KIA 2.1.23 Ability to perform specific system
and integrated plant procedures during all
A 1.1-RO Conduct of Operations R,D modes of plant operation. (RO 4.3)

Exam Level: RO ~ SRO-I D SRO-U D Operating Test No.: ES17LI
Control Room Systems:· 8 for RO; 7 for SRO-I; 2 or 3 for SRO-U
System I J PM Title Type Code*
Safety
Function
S-1
CVCS I Emergency Boration D,L,S 1
004/ A2. l 4 Emergency boration (RO 3 .8)
S-2
LPSI I Verify adequate Safety Injection Flow IA W EOP 2532, LOCA A,L,N,S 2
0061 A3 .03 ESF AS-operated valves (RO 4.1)
S-3
PZR Pressure Control I Force Pressurizer Sprays A,M,S 3
010/Al.07 RCS Pressure (RO 3.7)
S-4
Auxiliary Feedwater I Operate TDAFP IA W EOP 2541, App 6 A,L,N,S 4(S)
061/A2.04 Pump failure or improper operation (RO 3.4)
S-5
CTMT Spray I Restore from inadvertent CTMT Spray actuation EN,N,S 5
026/A4.05 Containment spray reset switches (RO 3.5)
S-6
Emergency Diesel Generators I Unload and secure a EDG
A,D,S 6
064/A4.06 Manual start, loading, and stopping of the ED/G (RO 3.9)
S-7
RPS I Respond to SIG Level Safety Channel Failure Low~~
012/A4.03 Channel blocks and bypasses (RO 3.6) !Vif""' 5pc:,~e.-¥ N,S 7
S-8
Circulating Water I Respond to the loss of a 2°d CW pump
A,N,S 8
075/A2.02 Loss of circulating water pumps (RO 2.5)
Mitigating a Reactor Regulating System "" ., J T T _,
S-9 016/A4,01 NNI channel select controls (RO 2.9*) N, s 7
In-Plant Systems. (3 for RO); (3 for SRO-I); (3 or 2 for SRO-U)
P-1
AC Electrical (Instrument Power) I Transfer PPC Power Supply
D 6
062/A4.0l All breakers (including available switchyard) (RO 3.3)
Service Water I On a loss of22E, swap the "B" SW Pump Strainer
P-2 power supply to 22F to restore Facility 1 SW to operation E,M 4(S)
076/A2.0l Loss ofSWS (RO 3.5)
Waste Gas Disposal I Shift In-Service Waste Gas Decay Tank